(505)2010	Stally	a Hism	0674,	K NOS / IDAC		
NS. CASE OWNER		CC T/AXA1800	1	0 7 1	4.1	
	Lines.	ASSIGN	MENT	1	10/1/	8
Surveyor	Floreth	DOI: WI	1113	Date / Time : Registered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE				(#C00 #
	(FR II	06600	Chim No.	. S&MODBWF	124	838
Insured Vehicle N		NET GOON	Claim No.	5 mish	Jun 11	
Name of Insured	TANI UHI		Policy No.		77.0. []	
Insured Tel No.	11 (4)	HP: 99571061	Make / Model			5 10.1
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 08 01 18	Place of Accid	ent: bit SERANA	ON NOR	***
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			4 pp	CP
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age :		OI GIA REPO	RT: YES NO : TP GIA REPO	RT/YES/N	0
Driver Tel		(V/L; YES/NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Final? Y	es / No	
/574 A19	8D					
INSRS: 3	INSRS		INSRS:	INS	RS-	
	wep.		WSP:	WSI		
H Tel: MAD	10 63 A Tel	H A	Tel:	Tel .		
RMKS: 820	Tel Liabili RMKS	10.6	Liability: RMKS:	RM	ility:	
Dute/ Time	T. Marie		nana.	1404		
Date Time	STUDIES D-Y	SPRIO GO M-	-70	STAGE	DATE/1	PIC
11/11/18	2012/100	1,512.0.		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		
111	* smartdain			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	AUL	
WW.	/			Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	100	
19-1-18 036	S CALLED, NO	probuer.		Call Of: 3 U 4	19-2	-18
			.1 11.	After call for to OI:	1	
19/1/16/03.20p	m Olaled ba	ck, Confirm acciden	4. 416	Documentation Check List: 1		pist
	damage on TP	s bumper. Intum	70 claim	Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call Itr to OI:	X	_
	Agreed to serv	ex acrave MCD i	um	Authorisation To Act:		
	,			Release Voucher:		
aspensa	SHAR MYNDER	R AN COMMUNE	FR 2018	Final Repair Bill:	×	
		MEGHINER	P. P. 10	Car Rental Invoice:		-
				Towing Invoice	LX.	\vdash
-				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:		
RE	CEIVEDILA	22 201a		PIR:	×	
7		11 2010		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	1	\vdash
				LOD	1	
				Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	To a T	4
Repair Cosc	Dute/Time: 4-4-1	Confirm with 140% KS	59	Email	Call	1
FINAL SETTLEMENT		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	1	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: 651	55 6, 955 A X	/ Assessett) BULA 3/N No. : [10]		II NO OF B 20, ASS. LEE:		
Loss of Rental (LOR):		days)		OBBY IS	UTHE	
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 400 15100 x			The House	1 1	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS / X (S x	days)		0	136	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only one		P V	1.0	
GIA/LTA Search	ss 5.35			¥ 11/4	-1-9	i.c
Medical: Disbursement:	ss / ×	(e.g. Tow/ Independen		Claim status: Normal/Reject Report Format:	trPrivate Settl	ic .
Legal Cost	55 -	(e.g. 10w/ independer		3) Survey fee:		
Total:	ss 71360.35	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call		
Payer 1:	ss 7,360.35	Name ! CP MOT	OR PIE	LTP		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 / ×	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	22	Name 3:				

Report Format

Lump Sum / E



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Arimated to rederation	Internationale Des Experts En Autor	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	00624/jb3
	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 10-01-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Par	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SFR 1066M	Veh. Inspected	SJU 9188D
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/01/2018
2.		Vehic	cle Particulars & Condition	NEAT THE LITTLE
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	158	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm -
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		D	escription of Damages	
5.			General Information	
	Accident Date	08/01/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	CP MOTORS PTE LTE		
	368	BLK 34 SIN MING DRI SINGAPORE 575708	VE #01-126	
5a.			Remarks	

160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City

Singapore 575722

Tel No.: 64571357 Fax No.: 64595357

Tax Reg. No.: 201535864N Buss. Reg. No.: 201535864N

C/O CP Motors Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City S 575722

Attention Motor Claim Department

Contact: 82018103

Not Notherike Resummy B& paint &day

Estimate : ES000081

Date: 08/01/2018 Vehicle Num.: SJU9188D Make/Model: BMW 730L-2009 Chassis/Eng# : WBAKB22050CN74312

Accident Date: 08/01/2018

Claim No.

Reference: T/P Claim Against AXA

Policy No. GA079232/1

S/N Quantity Particular

Unit Price

Amount SS

1	1 pc	LIST ITEMS : Right Headlamp Front Bumper	B	Cor 2,971.40 L
3.	1 pc 1 pc	Front Bumper Sensor Right Front Bumper Nozzie Cover		74 at 352 90 _
5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Right Front Bumper Nozzle Pump Right Front Bumper Side Retainer Front Bumper Chrome Moulding HID Bulb Right Front Fender		50 254.90 × 83.75 × 47.35 × 750 392.20 7 × 1471.85 ×
		List TotalSS : 10.00% Discount SS	733.35	7,588.40 758.84
		LABOUR: Focus Headlamp To Install Parking Sensor To New Bumper Resetting To straighten front bumper reinforcement, front	4,600-15	150 ov 250.00 :
		support panel, right front fender inner panel include replacement of parts. Spray paint on right front fender, front humper, front support panel.		500 800.00 50,
		Labour Total SS		2,130.00

ESOE

Total SS

8,959.56

FOR CP MOTORS PTE LTD

2654 2599

2600 2601

2654 260)

2651

2652

2653

Parts: 6,600.15 Juppl: 292.81

(abow: 1,230.00 8,122.96

-20% 1,624.59 6,498.37

48 \$ 6,500.00 Vok

160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City

Singapore 575722

Tel No.: 64571357 Fax No.: 64595357

Tax Reg. No.: 201535864N Buss. Reg. No.: 201535864N

C/O CP Motors Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City S 575722

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 82018103

Supplementary Estimate: ES000083

Date: 02/02/2018 Vehicle Num.: SJU9188D Make/Model: BMW 730Li-2009

Chassis/Eng#: WBAKB22050CN74312 Accident Date: 08/01/2018

Claim No.:

Reference : T/P Claim Against AXA Policy No. : GA079232/1

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

1 pc

LIST ITEMS:

Right Headlamp Panel

List TotalS\$:

10.00% Discount S\$:

CPA 325.35 -

325.35 32.54

292.81

E&OE

Total S\$:

292.81

160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City

Singapore 575722

Tel No.: 64571357 Fax No.: 64595357

Tax Reg. No.: 201535864N Buss. Reg. No.: 201535864N

C/O CP Motors Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City S 575722

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 82018103

Not Nothorikal Resummy B& pains &day

Date: 08/01

Date: 08/01/2018 Vehicle Num: SJU9188D Make/Model: BMW 730Li-2009

Estimate: ES000081

Chassis/Eng# : WBAKB22050CN74312

Accident Date: 08/01/2018

Claim No. :

Reference: T/P Claim Against AXA

Policy No.: GA079232/1

S/N Quantity Particular Unit Price Amount S\$

		LIST ITEMS:
1	1 pc	Right Headlamp
2.	1 pc	Front Bumper
3.	1 pc	Front Bumper Sensor
4	1 pc	Right Front Bumper Nozzle Cover
5	1 pc	Right Front Bumper Nozzle Pump
6.	1 pc	Right Front Bumper Side Retainer
7.	1 pc	Front Bumper Chrome Moulding
8.	1 pc	HID Bulb
9.	1 pc	Right Front Fender

List TotalS\$: 10.00% Discount S\$:

LABOUR:
Focus Headlamp
To Install Parking Sensor To New Bumper
Resetting
To straighten front bumper reinforcement, front
support panel, right front fender inner panel include
replacement of parts.
Spray paint on right front fender, front bumper,
front support panel.

Labour Total S\$:

Buz 2,971.40 1,938.15 1,938.15 352.90 254.90 254.90 47.35 47.35 392.20 392.20 392.20 392.20 7,588.40

7,588.40

6,829.56

40.00 140.00 6 of 250.00 :

800.00

900.00 500

2,130.00

E & O.E.

Total S\$:

8,959.56

V

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To requirely below latter appay painting.

- squeetimes personner shrak barrens
- . To display during oil part(b) during resurvey:
- · Parts prices am subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" hasis.
- No Singal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to liner approved from trisurance Company

Actnowledged by Repairer

Signature:

0



160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City

Singapore 575722

Tel No.: 64571357 Fax No.: 64595357

Tax Reg. No.: 201535864N Buss. Reg. No.: 201535864N

C/O CP Motors Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City S 575722

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 82018103

Resurrey B&pairy

Belong Boning Date 08/01/2018

Vehicle Num: SJU9188D

Make/Model: BMW 730LI-2009

Chassis/Eng#: WBAKB22050CN74312

Accident Date: 08/01/2018

Claim No.

Reference: T/P Claim Against AXA

Policy No.: GA079232/1

S/N Quantity

Particular

Labour Total S\$

Unit Price Amount SS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8. 9.	1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	LIST ITEMS : Right Headlamp Front Bumper Front Bumper Sensor Right Front Bumper Nozzie Cover Right Front Bumper Nozzie Pump Right Front Bumper Side Retainer Front Bumper Chrome Moulding HID Bulb Right Front Fender List TotalS\$ 10 00% Discount S\$	Bur 2.971.40 L 1.938.15 L 1.938.15 L 1.938.15 L 254.90 X 83.75 L 1.938.40 X 1.938.40 X 1.588.40 X 1.588.40 X
		LABOUR Focus Headlamp To Install Parking Sensor To New Bumper Resetting To straighten front bumper reinforcement, front support panel, right front fender inner panel include replacement of parts. Spray paint on right front fender, front bumper, front support panel Labour Total SS	6.829.56 201 40.00 140.00 60 250.00 800.00 900.00 500

E & O.E.

Total S\$

8,959.56

2,130.00

Lice Balls Committee in Annual Health The Resource of the Entering

Alle Proposition by Called

· Secretary limb and to make put and a subject and a subject of the subject of th

A character of the liberary

CP MOTORS PTE LTD 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City Singapore 575722 Tel 6457 1357 Fax 6459 5357 thomas_tan26@hotmail.com



Claim Ref. No.:
Policy No.:
DISCHARGE VOUCHER
was involved in an accident on 08/01/18 along 2/K 5/7 Surangeon North AVL 4
was involved in an accident on 08/0/118 along 2/K 5/7 Strangoon North Ave 4
I/We hereby certify that the repairs to my vehicle has been completed by
to my/our satisfaction.
Signature : Mark Thin Kai Hvll [Include company stamp if applicable] NRUS/UEN :
Date :
Witness Signature: Name: Tubinal Tan NRIC No: \$183.0577A Address:

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:SEEK QUANTUM MANDATE

Type

1 Information

Message

Hi, Please proceed. Thanks.

Reply

CF MOTORS PTE LTD 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City Singapore 575722 Tel 6457 1357 Fax 6459 5257 thomas_tan26@hotmail.com



Your Ref:

AXA Singapore 8 Shenton Way #27-01/01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJU9188D AND SFR1066M ALONG BLK 517 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 S(550517)

We are the repairer of motor vehicle number SJU9188D that was involved in the accident with SFR1066M which was insured with your organization at the time of accident.

Vehicle SJU9188D sustained damaged and is now claiming the following:

 Cost of repair (Lump Sum) 	\$ 6,500.00
2. Loss of use - 4 days x \$150	\$ 600,00
3. LTA search fee	\$ 5.00
Total	\$ 7,105.00
Add GST at 7%	\$ 7,602.35

Best Regards,

Thomas Tan

thomas_tan26@hotmail.com

82018103

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 19 February 2018 3:24 PM

To:

'mixcomrubber@hotmail.com'

Cc:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFR 1066M AND SJU 9188D ALONG BLK 517 SERANGOON

NORTH AVE 4 ON 08/01/2018

TAN CHWEE GOON

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18000624/jb3

YOUR REF

: SFR 1066M

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFR 1066M AND SJU 9188D ALONG BLK 517 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 ON 08/01/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CP Motors Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SJU 9188D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability may be shared equally in case of no conclusive evidence from both parties giving conflicting versions. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 5792 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

Mark Thia Kai Huel	(the third party claimant) of
BIK 517 Jerongoon North Ave 4 #04-231	S(5505/7) (address)
owner of SJU 9188D (vehicle no.) hereby authorize	
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SJU 9188D accident which occurred on 08/01/2018	_that was damaged pursuant to the
Surangeon North AVI 4 (3550517)	(location)
involving vehicle no/s SFR 1066M	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentione	ed claim in a manner that they deem
fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payme	ent further to settlement of my claim
with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the worksh	op.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop m	nay reach on behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the	he driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this 7 h (day) of 3 mm (month) 20 18 (s	year)
	TA A A SON
	1111
Signed by "the third party elaimant" S	igned by "the workshop"

(with chop)

(with chop if applicable)



CLAIM REF

: S8M006WF/24838

INSURED

: TAN CHWEE GOON

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I CP MOTORS PTE LTD CO. REG NO.201535864N hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [
SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY AND THIRTY FIVE CENTS ONLY [(\$\$ 7,360.35]) paid
to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the
said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SFR 1066M] as a
result of an accident along [BLK 517 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 OPEN CARPARK] on [08/01/2018]
of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle
no. [SJU 9188D].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SFR 1066M]in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SFR 1066M]

Dated this	day of PPP	2018
Claimant's Signature	2 hours	\geq
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	5165 S591 F	
Occupation/ Business		
Address	1	
Telephone No.	9115 9738	
Witness's Name	: Thomas Tan	
Witness's Signature	: Mar	
Witness's NRIC No.	8183 0577A	

160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City

Singapore 575722

Tel No.: 64571357 Fax No.: 64595357

Tax Reg. No.: 201535864N Buss. Reg. No.: 201535864N

C/O CP Motors Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-05 Sin Ming Auto City S 575722

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 82018103

Tax Invoice: TI000081

Date: 06/02/2018

Vehicle Num : SJU9188D Make/Model : BMW 730Li-2009 Chassis/Eng# : WBAKB22050CN74312

Accident Date : 08/01/2018

Claim No.:

Reference: T/P Claim Against AXA

Policy No.: GA079232/1

Amount S\$

6,500.00

Lump sum repair

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

GST @ 7% S\$: Amount Due S\$: 6,500.00

455.00

6,955.00 --------



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

08 Jan 2018 / 09:23:40

Receipt Date/Time: 08 Jan 2018 / 09:23:40

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180108-000210

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	It of Insurance Enquiry - SFR1066M 08 Jan 2018/06:53:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SFR1066M Enquiry Fee 20180108092231876293		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxxx1007	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard	Û	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SFR 1066M	(Insd veh	Model:	TPVD BMW
	SJU 9188D	(TP veh)	1	730LI
Date of Accident:	08/01/2018			
Global Sum Settler	nent : [] Yes		X] No	
Repair Estimate	ient i i i i es	: \$	9,900.04	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	6,955.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	400.00	4days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	400.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	00	: \$	5.35	udys
LIA/ GIA Sealch F	ee	3	5,33	
Others:		: S	0.00	
Others				
Others.		10 101		
Antes		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m kshop GIA Registere	: \$	7,360.35] YES [X	.] NO (Kindly indicate
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Register	: S ed? [] YES [X	
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R	kshop GIA Registere	: S ed? [] YES [X	NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Registere	: S ed? [] YES [X	
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist	kshop GIA Registere	: S ed? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:	
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	: \$ ed? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	: \$ ed? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	: \$ ed? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	: \$ ed? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Work Delow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%) billity to be filled only t	ed? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	
Final Settlement Su Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	kshop GIA Registere egistered Workshop tered Workshop:(%)	ed? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)